NIGHT SHIFT ALLOWANCE 0.00 29,827.00

UTILITY ALLOWANCE 2,600.00 9,967.00

Deductions Amount YTD

PF 3,300.00 12,650.00

PROF TAX 300.00 900.00

LABOUR WELFARE FUND 0.00 12.00

Total Earnings 54,300.00 237,978.00 Total Deduction 3,600.00 13,562.00

Net Pay for the month : 50,700.00 224,416.00

(Rupees Fifty Thousand Seven Hundred Only)

TDS Details

Description Gross Exempt Taxable

BASIC 132,917.00 0.00 132,917.00

HRA 53,167.00 0.00 53,167.00

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 38,222.00 0.00 38,222.00

LTA 11,078.00 0.00 11,078.00

TELEPHONE REIMB 14,500.00 0.00 14,500.00

NIGHT SHIFT ALLOWANCE 29,827.00 0.00 29,827.00